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Dated: 08-11-2017
Examination 2017

concerned that HSSC

Supplementary Examination 2017 of the Karokoram International University Gilgit-
Bdlfistan, Gilgit shall commence with effect from Thursday November 23, 2017
according to the schedule given below -

S.No | Date Paper | DAY | Time Paper | SubjectID | Subject Name
1 23-11-2017 | Thursday 2:00 PM 35 Islamiat [Comp) |
| 56 | Chemistry i N
96 | Statistics-Il i‘
2 24-11-2017 ‘ Friday 2:00 PM 176 | Islamic Studies-1l
295 Business Statistics
| 326 | Chemistry-1l (NEW)]
i ’ [ 86 | Mathematics i
| 3 27112007 | Monday | z00em 1’155 Blotogytl
| | Geography-Il
‘ 1. | 33 | Biologyll (NEW) ] ‘
[ 46 | Physics-il
a 28112017 Tugsddy 2:00 PM 145 | Outlines of Home Economics-1
205 Economics-| )
| 246 Islamic History-11 |
95 | Statistics-l
5 29112017 | Wednesday | 2:00PM | 235 History of Pakistan-l
—— | SN | — 495  |lamscHistony;| _—
| 65 Mathematics-I |
[ 75 ! Biology-! |
6 | 30112017 Thursday | 2:00PM 12> Esychology-)
225 | Arabicl .
| 285 | Principles of Accountlng I
| 335 | Biology-1 (NEW) =
7 4/12/2017 | Monday 2:00 PM 15 | Englishd
85 | Computer Science-1
8 5/12/2017 Tuesday 2:00 PM 105 Health & Physical Education-|
| 286 | Principles of Accounting-Il
] 6/12/2017 | Wednesday | 2:00 PM 36 | Pakistan Studies
| 55 Chemistry-1
10 | 7/12/2017 | Thursday | 2:00PM n LMl -
295 Pnncxples of Ecnnomlcs |
| et gl 325 Chemistry-1 (NEW)
45 Physics-1
11 8/12/2017 Friday 2:00 PM 206 Economics-1l
| 305 Principles of Commerce
12 | 11/12/2017 | Monday | 2:00PM 16 | English-ll ]
86 Computer Science-ll o
13 12/12/2017 | Tuesday 2:00 PM 106 Heah—h & Physical Education-ll
226 Arabic-Il =
315 Business Mathematics
14 13/12/2017 | Wedn esda;' 2:00 PM 185 Education-1
15 [ 14/12/2017 | Thursday 200em |22 T e
215 Persian-| aed
16 | 15/12/2017 |  Friday 2:00 PM L Euesbonl
e ) 506 | Banking
17 | 18/12/2017 | Monday 2:00 PM 156 Soclologyil
316 Commercial Geography
18 | 19/12/2017 | Tuesday 2:00 PM 26 Urdu-1l
19 | 20/12/2017 | Wednesday | 2:00 PM 155 | sociology-!
| 126 | Psychology-ll
20 21/12/2017 | Thursday 2:00 PM 146 Qutlines of Home Economics- n |
| ) 216 Persian-l [
21| 22/12/2017 | Friday 2:00PM 196 | Civies-l
22 26/11/2017 | Tuesday 2:00 PM 236 History of Pakistan-l |
23 27/12)'2017 ngnesdav 2:00 PM 115 Geography-I 3
24 28/12/2017 | Thursday 2:00 PM 175 Islamic Studles I

Practical shall commence from Saturday, November 29, 2017 (if any).
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Executive Secretary to Vice Chancellor KiU.
Secretary Education Gilgit-Baltistan.

Executive Director Security and Transport KIU
General Manager KCBL Gilgit-Baltistan, Giglit
Director IT KIU (for publishing on website)
Director Education (Academics) Gilgit/Baltistan/Diamer Regions.
Director Education [Colleges) Gilgit
10. All DDEs of Districts of Gilgit-Baltistan.

11. All Head of Affiliated Institutions.(HSSC Level)
12. Deputy Controller of Examinations (Secrecy)
13. Dy. Director Media Cell KIU

14. Incharge Strong Room, KIU

15. Incharge, KIU Sub-Office, SKARDU

Dy. Controller of Examinations
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